



PILGRIM SOCIETY & PILGRIM HALL MUSEUM

75 Court Street, Plymouth, MA 02360 508-746-1620; www.pilgrimhallmuseum.org



MAYFLOWERS KIDS CHALLENGE 2020 DIGITAL PHOTO SUBMISSION TERMS AND CONDITIONS

By submitting your digital photographs to Pilgrim Hall Museum you are confirming that you have read and agreed to the following terms and conditions:

- The images you submit are your own work.
- The person or people depicted in the images is/are your child/children or legal ward/wards and you have the right to grant Pilgrim Hall Museum permission to use his/her/their likeness for the purposes outlined in these terms and conditions.
- You grant Pilgrim Hall Museum the permanent right to add these images to their digital collections and use them for exhibition, catalog, and related educational and media purposes, including sharing on social media.
- You release Pilgrim Hall Museum, its representatives and assigns from all claims and liability relating to the images you submit.

Questions? Please contact curator@pilgrimhall.org.